
CHURCH OF SOUTH INDIA, KANYAKUMARI DIOCESE
THE C.S.I. K.K. DIOCESAN EMPLOYMENT BUREAU

Name Gender
Registration 

NumberSl. No Total
Credits

PHYSICAL EDUCATION

Teaching Staff in Arts & Science Colleges and Humanities and Science Departments of Engineering and Polytechnic Colleges in C.S.I. K.K. Diocese

FINAL RANK LIST FOR THE QUARTER JAN:2019 - MAR:2019
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I) PG Degree [ M.P.Ed  -  55 & Above Percentage of Marks ]
i) Candidates - Fully Qualified(with NET/SLET/Ph.D.)

PG – Regular Courses (M.P.Ed.)

3.00 -MICHAEL RAJ R T1/PED/47Mr. Male1 72.1510.00 5.00 3.00- - -47.15 4.00

11.003.00 -MALAR QUEEN CAREL J T1/PED/41Mrs. Female2 71.1310.00 5.00 2.50- - -36.63 3.00

- -RAMESH KUMAR R T1/PED/58Mr. Male3 68.0510.00 3.00 9.50- - -41.55 4.00

- -FRANKLIN M T1/PED/55Mr. Male4 63.4110.00 3.00 4.00 1.50- -43.91 1.00

- -NIKITHA S T1/PED/21Mrs. Female5 62.5510.00 5.00 2.00 2.50- -42.55 0.50

3.00 -3.00ARUL DEVA PAUL P T1/PED/60Mr. Male6 60.0810.00 5.00 2.00- - - -37.08

3.003.00 -FEBIN JEBARAJ A T1/PED/8Mr. Male7 57.4210.00 3.00 3.00- - -32.42 3.00

3.002.00 -KISHORE JANI R T1/PED/37Mr. Male8 57.0010.00 5.00 0.50- - -33.50 3.00

-2.00 -SATHIESH M S T1/PED/29Mr. Male9 52.1510.00 5.00 2.00- - -33.15[ Unrepresented ]

ii) Candidates - Not Fully Qualified (without NET/SLET/Ph.D.)

PG – Regular Courses (M.P.Ed.)

7.003.00 -DINESH DEVA RAJ D T1/PED/40Mr. Male1 54.495.00- - - - -35.49 4.00

7.00 -3.00SAMLIN SHEEBA J T1/PED/4Ms. Female2 53.005.00 1.50- - - - -36.50

3.00ALBERT JEYA SINGH R T1/PED/18Mr. Male3 52.945.00 0.50- - - - -43.44 1.00

7.00 -3.00 -JEBA ALRIN R T1/PED/2Mr. Male4 51.835.00- - - - -36.83

7.002.00RUBA GNANA SOLOMON S T1/PED/14Mr. Male5 51.725.00 0.25- - - - -36.47 1.00

3.00 -BEN BRUCE RAJ R T1/PED/7Mr. Male6 51.445.00- - - - -42.94 0.50

3.00PRABULA L T1/PED/59Mr. Male7 51.253.00 0.50- - - - -41.75 3.00

3.003.00 -GETHISH J OLIVER T1/PED/20Mr. Male8 51.135.00 3.00- - - -34.13 3.00

2.00RAJA PAUL M T1/PED/9Mr. Male9 50.083.00 0.25- - - - -41.83 3.00

3.003.00NISHA V T1/PED/5Miss. Female10 49.855.00 0.75- - - - -37.10 1.00
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-3.00 -WILSY JENET W T1/PED/13Mrs. Female11 49.74- - - - - -46.74

3.00 -JINO ROBERT R T1/PED/10Mr. Male12 49.39- - - - - -43.39 3.00

-3.00 -ARUN R S T1/PED/31Mr. Male13 49.28- - - - - -46.28

3.00 -SAM J PALSON T1/PED/16Mr. Male14 49.23- - - - - -43.23 3.00

-2.00 -JEGAN R V T1/PED/49Mr. Male15 49.155.00- - - - -42.15

2.00 -ASEER WESLY D T1/PED/51Mr. Male16 46.99- - - - - -41.99 3.00

- -SUMATHI R T1/PED/36Mrs. Female17 46.73- - - - - -45.73 1.00

3.002.00 -ALBIN JEBARAJ S T1/PED/19Mr. Male18 46.535.00 4.00- - - -30.53 2.00

3.00-WINSTRONG C T1/PED/22Mr. Male19 46.065.00 2.00 0.50- - - -32.56 3.00

7.00 -2.00 -JAYA SINGH K T1/PED/53Mr. Male20 45.655.00- - - - -31.65

3.00 -2.00 -JOHNCY J T1/PED/39Mrs. Female21 45.405.00- - - - -35.40

3.003.00 -SUBASH P T1/PED/54Mr. Male22 44.64- - - - - -35.64 3.00

7.00 -2.00 -DINESH SINGH A R T1/PED/38Mr. Male23 44.59- - - - - -35.59

3.00 -3.00 -JOHN STALIN J T1/PED/6Mr. Male24 44.005.00- - - - -33.00

7.002.00 -RAJAN J T1/PED/50Mr. Male25 43.78- - - - - -31.78 3.00

7.00 -3.00 -JORAM MELPIN S T1/PED/56Mr. Male26 43.74- - - - - -33.74

3.003.00 -VINU P T1/PED/24Mr. Male27 43.572.00 - - - - -32.57 3.00

3.00 -3.00 -SELVA JORLIN P T1/PED/3Mr. Male28 43.20- - - - - -37.20

3.00 -2.00BENHUR B L T1/PED/48Mr. Male29 42.905.00 0.50- - - - -32.40

3.00 -- -SHEEBA B T1/PED/46Mrs. Female30 42.855.00 3.00- - - -31.85

7.00 -3.00 -SANTHOSE T T1/PED/57Mr. Male31 42.59- - - - - -32.59

3.00 -2.00 -MILTON SHENAL R R T1/PED/33Mr. Male32 41.895.00- - - - -31.89

3.00 -- -PAUL ABRAHAM S T1/PED/28Mr. Male33 41.455.00- - - - -33.45

7.00 --JULIES HALVIN T T1/PED/34Mr. Male34 41.170.75- - - - - -33.42

3.003.00 -WINS S T1/PED/26Mr. Male35 39.98- - - - - -30.98 3.00

3.00- -PRASEETH SUNDAR J T1/PED/1Mr. Male36 39.65- - - - - -33.65 3.00

3.00 -- -SHINE ROBERT R H T1/PED/12Mr. Male37 39.052.00- - - - -34.05

3.00 -- -SELVA KUMAR S T1/PED/32Mr. Male38 36.65- - - - - -33.65
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3.00 -- -AGEESH R V T1/PED/52Mr. Male39 36.45- - - - - -33.45

3.00 -2.00 -JEBA K T1/PED/45Mr. Male40 36.30- - - - - -31.30

3.00 --BALACHANDAR P T1/PED/35Mr. Male41 35.280.50- - - - - -31.78

3.00 -- -ANAND A T1/PED/43Mr. Male42 35.15- - - - - -32.15

3.00 -- -PRAMIL BALIS N T1/PED/44Mr. Male43 34.76- - - - - -31.76

II) PG Degree [ M.P.Ed -  Below 55 of Percentage Marks ] 
ii) Candidates - Not Fully Qualified (without NET/SLET/Ph.D.)

PG – Regular Courses (M.P.Ed.)

2.00GIJO NIDHI K P T1/PED/17Mr. Male1 46.205.00 0.75- - - - -35.45 3.00

WITH HELD

I) PG Degree [ M.P.Ed  -  55 & Above Percentage of Marks ]
i) Candidates - Fully Qualified(with NET/SLET/Ph.D.)

PG – Regular Courses (M.P.Ed.)

3.003.00 - W.H.IVIN JABAKUMAR K T1/PED/42Mr. Male1 10.00- - - - -34.15 3.00  -


